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Building Santarém

Anzeigen-Details
Immobilie fiir:
Preis:

Standort
Land:

Staat/Region/Provinz:
Stadt:

Adresse:
Veroffentlicht:
Beschreibung:

- REF: PRE/1067
Gebaut:

Allgemein
Schlafzimmer:

Badezimmer:
Fertige m*:
Grundstiicksgrofe:

Mietbedingungen
Verfiigbar ab:

Kontaktinformation
IMLIX ID:

Agenten-Info

Name: Nuno Hilario
Name der RPH Imobilidria
Firma:
Land: Portugal
Erfahrung seit:
Art der Immobilien verkaufen
Dienstleistung:
Spezialgebiete:
Art der Wohnungen
Immobilie:
Telefon:
Sprachen: English, Portuguese
Webseite: https://www.rph.pt

Kaufen

EUR 230,000

Portugal

Santarém

Santarém

Santarém

05.02.2025

1937

6

3

240 m?

80 m?

PRE/1067
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